

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS5284A-3)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 5284 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 3, line 31, delete "15,000,000" and insert "15,450,000"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 9, delete "21,900,000" and insert "21,450,000"
- 1.5 Page 4, line, 15, delete "\$1,800,000" and insert "\$1,350,000"